Spokane Arts Commission
January 24, 2023, 4:30 pm
Online via Zoom:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89363608909?pwd=TTIoONmESRGdBWEINa0t1SndBMVk5QT09

Meeting ID: 895 6360 8909

Welcome
Review minutes — October
Recent events check-in!

Grantmaking
- February 1 deadline for round 1
of SAGA. Spread the word!
- Overview: ARPA grant funding
via city of Spokane

Professional Development overview

Street Art pilot program overview
- Timeline & next steps
- How you can help!

Advocacy
Arts, Heritage & Science week

Updates from Commissioners
Chase Gallery committee
Design Review Board

Murals Committee

(others as appropriate)

Open Public Comment

New Business/Good of the Group
Close of meeting

| Password: 155705

PRESENTER ACTION
Katie Vote Needed
Melissa Informational
Discussion
Shantell Informational
Discussion
Melissa Discussion
Shelby
Shantell Informational
Audrey/Melissa Discussion
Participatory
Katie Participatory

TIME

4:30 pm

4:35 pm

4:40 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:25 pm

2023 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS
ALL HELD 4:30PM

2023 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS
ALL HELD 4:30PM

Wednesday, February 1

Tuesday, February 28
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