

Spokane Arts Commission January 24, 2023, 4:30 pm Online via Zoom:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89363608909?pwd=TTloNmE5RGdBWEINa0t1SndBMVk5QT09
Meeting ID: 895 6360 8909 | Password: 155705

	PRESENTER	ACTION	TIME
Welcome Review minutes – October Recent events check-in!	Katie	Vote Needed	4:30 pm
<ul> <li>Grantmaking</li> <li>February 1 deadline for round 1 of SAGA. Spread the word!</li> <li>Overview: ARPA grant funding via city of Spokane</li> </ul>	Melissa	Informational Discussion	4:35 pm
<b>Professional Development</b> overview	Shantell	Informational Discussion	4:40 pm
<ul><li>Street Art pilot program overview</li><li>Timeline &amp; next steps</li><li>How you can help!</li></ul>	Melissa Shelby	Discussion	4:45 pm
Advocacy Arts, Heritage & Science week	Shantell Audrey/Melissa	Informational Discussion	5:00 pm
Updates from Commissioners Chase Gallery committee Design Review Board Murals Committee (others as appropriate)		Participatory	5:15 pm
<b>Open Public Comment</b>	Katie	Participatory	5:25 pm
New Business/Good of the Group Close of meeting			

2023 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS	2023 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS	
ALL HELD 4:30PM	ALL HELD 4:30PM	
Wednesday, February 1	Tuesday, February 28	